
2020 CC State Qualifing Meet Orange City Varsity Boys
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 22, 2020

Cloudy, 34 Degrees, Wind NNE 20 
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Western Christian 42 2 6 9 12 13 18 20 18:00.0 1:08.3
2 George-Lr-Cl 84 4 5 17 24 34 41 45 18:30.6 1:18.4
3 Unity Christian 114 8 11 29 31 35 39 42 18:48.2 1:04.9
4 Okoboji 118 21 22 23 25 27 28 32 18:45.5 0:21.9
5 Sheldon 150 1 7 33 54 55 61 64 19:09.4 4:10.4
6 Spirit Lake 151 10 15 36 44 46 50 52 19:11.1 1:49.1
7 Cherokee 207 26 37 40 51 53 58 65 19:47.8 1:40.6
8 Sioux Central-Sioux R 241 19 47 56 57 62 67 72 20:26.0 2:49.3
9 West Lyon 243 16 30 38 79 80 81 20:47.6 5:05.7
10 Oa-Bcig 279 48 49 59 60 63 69 78 20:50.7 1:24.0
11 West Sioux-Hawarden 312 3 68 74 83 84 85 22:03.1 6:24.5
12 Estherville-Lc 318 14 71 75 76 82 86 21:58.2 5:15.7
13 Sibley-Ocheyedan 329 43 66 70 73 77 21:54.9 3:07.9

Incomplete Teams: Woodbury Cent-Kp

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Western Christian
351 2 Tage Hulstein, 11 17:08.4
352 6 Zachary Minderhoud, 10

18:05.7
346 9 Aric DeKam, 11 18:13.3
347 12 Noah DeWeerd, 9 18:16.0
348 13 Caleb Douma, 9 18:16.7
349 18 Uchan Harberts, 9 18:32.4
350 20 Kalen Hartbecke, 10 18:36.4

Total Time = 1:29:59.9     Total Places = 42

2. George-Lr-Cl
225 4 Daniel Schriever, 12 17:58.3
226 5 Carter Spiess, 12 18:04.7
223 17 Lane Henrichs, 10 18:28.3
219 24 Xander Ditsworth, 11 18:45.2
222 34 Matt Helkenn, 9 19:16.6
227 41 Brandon Van Briesen, 10

19:44.8
220 45 Chase Duin, 9 20:00.3

Total Time = 1:32:33.0     Total Places = 84

3. Unity Christian
328 8 Jacksen Dykstra, 11 18:12.6
327 11 Jonathon Breems, 10 18:15.7
334 29 Caleb Te Krony, 11 19:04.9
335 31 Taeden Van Beek, 12 19:10.6
333 35 Stephen Schreurs, 9 19:17.5
330 39 Ezra Landman, 9 19:39.7

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

329 42 Jesse Huisman, 9 19:45.1
Total Time = 1:34:01.0     Total Places = 114

4. Okoboji
250 21 Dakota Hesseltine, 10 18:38.8
253 22 Akron Jostand, 9 18:39.3
252 23 Dylan Jones, 10 18:41.1
249 25 Christian Hesse, 10 18:47.7
255 27 Caleb Miller, 12 19:00.7
256 28 Brayden Newton, 12 19:02.8
251 32 Caleb Jones, 11 19:13.5

Total Time = 1:33:47.5     Total Places = 118

5. Sheldon
263 1 Brendan Cain, 12 16:43.2
266 7 Jager Roozeboom, 12 18:10.8
267 33 Elliot Scheaffer, 12 19:14.2
268 54 Gavin Strouth, 9 20:45.0
264 55 Osvaldo Ocampo, 12 20:53.6
265 61 Neil Patel, 11 21:23.7
269 64 David Wiersma, 10 21:31.7

Total Time = 1:35:46.7     Total Places = 150

6. Spirit Lake
316 10 Damon VandenBerg, 10

18:13.9
307 15 Will Block, 12 18:20.5
312 36 Parker Partello, 11 19:18.1
311 44 Connor Kueper, 10 20:00.0
310 46 Jackson Keeling, 12 20:02.9



314 50 Walker Radcliffe, 12 20:14.6
313 52 Tommy Profit, 10 20:27.6

Total Time = 1:35:55.3     Total Places = 151

7. Cherokee
198 26 Colton Samsel, 10 18:53.7
196 37 Jonathan Reusch, 10 19:27.6
191 40 Sam Gebers, 10 19:43.0
194 51 Josh Lauck, 12 20:20.2
199 53 Austin Wilkie, 12 20:34.3
192 58 Xzavier Hyndman, 10 21:12.1
190 65 Nick Allingh, 10 21:47.9

Total Time = 1:38:58.6     Total Places = 207

8. Sioux Central-Sioux R
291 19 Chris Ferguson, 11 18:34.8
292 47 Jacob Kueny, 11 20:04.6
294 56 D'Angelo Love, 11 21:02.3
295 57 Keagan Riley, 10 21:04.0
296 62 Hunter Smith, 10 21:24.1
297 67 Camryn Van Zee, 12 22:01.8
293 72 Nathan Kueny, 9 22:28.4

Total Time = 1:42:09.7     Total Places = 241

9. West Lyon
367 16 Kirk Moser, 12 18:22.1
366 30 Sam Meester, 10 19:08.1
363 38 Deyvi Dominguez, 12 19:37.7
364 79 Carter Hasselmann, 10 23:22.6
365 80 Aidan Jennings, 9 23:27.7
368 81 Aiden Snyders, 9 23:28.0

Total Time = 1:43:58.0     Total Places = 243

10. Oa-Bcig
238 48 Sam Reiling, 9 20:05.0
234 49 Felix Casiano, 11 20:11.5
232 59 Chance Buns, 10 21:12.6
233 60 Reitz Caleb, 12 21:15.2
239 63 Eric Sibenaller, 12 21:29.0
235 69 Truman Clark, 12 22:07.6
236 78 Will Gebel, 10 23:11.1

Total Time = 1:44:13.2     Total Places = 279

11. West Sioux-Hawarden
374 3 Deven Henry, 12 17:49.3
375 68 Tyler Kennedy, 9 22:06.8
377 74 Adrian Paramo, 9 22:32.5
376 83 Evan Lauters, 9 23:33.0
378 84 Ayden Thonstad, 12 24:13.8
379 85 Morgan Thonstad, 9 25:58.3

Total Time = 1:50:15.3     Total Places = 312

12. Estherville-Lc
205 14 Parker Duitsman, 9 18:17.0
209 71 Will Martin, 10 22:21.9
207 75 Jacob Knudson, 10 22:40.0
208 76 Caleb Lausen, 9 22:59.6
206 82 Gary Garnder, 12 23:32.6
210 86 Isaac Reinke, 10 27:01.1

Total Time = 1:49:50.9     Total Places = 318

13. Sibley-Ocheyedan
279 43 Jackson Byers, 11 19:54.8
280 66 Aiden De Zeeuw, 9 21:57.6
281 70 Keegan De Zeeuw, 10 22:09.4
277 73 Garrett Atherton, 10 22:29.8
282 77 Grant Paca, 12 23:02.7

Total Time = 1:49:34.2     Total Places = 329



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

263 1 1 Brendan Cain, 12 16:43.2 Sheldon
351 2 2 Tage Hulstein, 11 17:08.4 Western Christian
374 3 3 Deven Henry, 12 17:49.3 West Sioux-Hawarden
225 4 4 Daniel Schriever, 12 17:58.3 George-Lr-Cl
226 5 5 Carter Spiess, 12 18:04.7 George-Lr-Cl
352 6 6 Zachary Minderhoud, 10

18:05.7 Western Christian
266 7 7 Jager Roozeboom, 12 18:10.8 Sheldon
328 8 8 Jacksen Dykstra, 11 18:12.6 Unity Christian
346 9 9 Aric DeKam, 11 18:13.3 Western Christian
316 10 10 Damon VandenBerg, 10

18:13.9 Spirit Lake
327 11 11 Jonathon Breems, 10 18:15.7 Unity Christian
347 12 12 Noah DeWeerd, 9 18:16.0 Western Christian
348 13 13 Caleb Douma, 9 18:16.7 Western Christian
205 14 14 Parker Duitsman, 9 18:17.0 Estherville-Lc
307 15 15 Will Block, 12 18:20.5 Spirit Lake
367 16 16 Kirk Moser, 12 18:22.1 West Lyon
223 17 17 Lane Henrichs, 10 18:28.3 George-Lr-Cl
349 18 18 Uchan Harberts, 9 18:32.4 Western Christian
291 19 19 Chris Ferguson, 11 18:34.8 Sioux Central-Sioux R
350 20 20 Kalen Hartbecke, 10 18:36.4 Western Christian
250 21 21 Dakota Hesseltine, 10 18:38.8 Okoboji
253 22 22 Akron Jostand, 9 18:39.3 Okoboji
252 23 23 Dylan Jones, 10 18:41.1 Okoboji
219 24 24 Xander Ditsworth, 11 18:45.2 George-Lr-Cl
249 25 25 Christian Hesse, 10 18:47.7 Okoboji
198 26 26 Colton Samsel, 10 18:53.7 Cherokee
255 27 27 Caleb Miller, 12 19:00.7 Okoboji
256 28 28 Brayden Newton, 12 19:02.8 Okoboji
334 29 29 Caleb Te Krony, 11 19:04.9 Unity Christian
366 30 30 Sam Meester, 10 19:08.1 West Lyon
335 31 31 Taeden Van Beek, 12 19:10.6 Unity Christian
251 32 32 Caleb Jones, 11 19:13.5 Okoboji
267 33 33 Elliot Scheaffer, 12 19:14.2 Sheldon
222 34 34 Matt Helkenn, 9 19:16.6 George-Lr-Cl
333 35 35 Stephen Schreurs, 9 19:17.5 Unity Christian
312 36 36 Parker Partello, 11 19:18.1 Spirit Lake
196 37 37 Jonathan Reusch, 10 19:27.6 Cherokee
363 38 38 Deyvi Dominguez, 12 19:37.7 West Lyon
330 39 39 Ezra Landman, 9 19:39.7 Unity Christian
390 40 Tristan Jessen, 11 19:42.2 Woodbury Cent-Kp
191 41 40 Sam Gebers, 10 19:43.0 Cherokee
227 42 41 Brandon Van Briesen, 10

19:44.8 George-Lr-Cl
329 43 42 Jesse Huisman, 9 19:45.1 Unity Christian
392 44 Collin Verschoor, 12 DQ Woodbury Cent-Kp
279 45 43 Jackson Byers, 11 19:54.8 Sibley-Ocheyedan
311 46 44 Connor Kueper, 10 20:00.0 Spirit Lake
220 47 45 Chase Duin, 9 20:00.3 George-Lr-Cl
310 48 46 Jackson Keeling, 12 20:02.9 Spirit Lake
292 49 47 Jacob Kueny, 11 20:04.6 Sioux Central-Sioux R
238 50 48 Sam Reiling, 9 20:05.0 Oa-Bcig
234 51 49 Felix Casiano, 11 20:11.5 Oa-Bcig
314 52 50 Walker Radcliffe, 12 20:14.6 Spirit Lake
194 53 51 Josh Lauck, 12 20:20.2 Cherokee
313 54 52 Tommy Profit, 10 20:27.6 Spirit Lake
199 55 53 Austin Wilkie, 12 20:34.3 Cherokee
268 56 54 Gavin Strouth, 9 20:45.0 Sheldon
264 57 55 Osvaldo Ocampo, 12 20:53.6 Sheldon



294 58 56 D'Angelo Love, 11 21:02.3 Sioux Central-Sioux R
295 59 57 Keagan Riley, 10 21:04.0 Sioux Central-Sioux R
192 60 58 Xzavier Hyndman, 10 21:12.1 Cherokee
232 61 59 Chance Buns, 10 21:12.6 Oa-Bcig
233 62 60 Reitz Caleb, 12 21:15.2 Oa-Bcig
265 63 61 Neil Patel, 11 21:23.7 Sheldon
296 64 62 Hunter Smith, 10 21:24.1 Sioux Central-Sioux R
239 65 63 Eric Sibenaller, 12 21:29.0 Oa-Bcig
269 66 64 David Wiersma, 10 21:31.7 Sheldon
190 67 65 Nick Allingh, 10 21:47.9 Cherokee
391 68 Carson Seuntjens, 10 21:53.7 Woodbury Cent-Kp
388 69 Marshall Benson, 10 21:54.9 Woodbury Cent-Kp
280 70 66 Aiden De Zeeuw, 9 21:57.6 Sibley-Ocheyedan
297 71 67 Camryn Van Zee, 12 22:01.8 Sioux Central-Sioux R
375 72 68 Tyler Kennedy, 9 22:06.8 West Sioux-Hawarden
235 73 69 Truman Clark, 12 22:07.6 Oa-Bcig
281 74 70 Keegan De Zeeuw, 10 22:09.4 Sibley-Ocheyedan
209 75 71 Will Martin, 10 22:21.9 Estherville-Lc
293 76 72 Nathan Kueny, 9 22:28.4 Sioux Central-Sioux R
277 77 73 Garrett Atherton, 10 22:29.8 Sibley-Ocheyedan
377 78 74 Adrian Paramo, 9 22:32.5 West Sioux-Hawarden
207 79 75 Jacob Knudson, 10 22:40.0 Estherville-Lc
208 80 76 Caleb Lausen, 9 22:59.6 Estherville-Lc
282 81 77 Grant Paca, 12 23:02.7 Sibley-Ocheyedan
236 82 78 Will Gebel, 10 23:11.1 Oa-Bcig
364 83 79 Carter Hasselmann, 10 23:22.6 West Lyon
365 84 80 Aidan Jennings, 9 23:27.7 West Lyon
368 85 81 Aiden Snyders, 9 23:28.0 West Lyon
206 86 82 Gary Garnder, 12 23:32.6 Estherville-Lc
376 87 83 Evan Lauters, 9 23:33.0 West Sioux-Hawarden
389 88 Caedon Colbert, 12 23:54.5 Woodbury Cent-Kp
378 89 84 Ayden Thonstad, 12 24:13.8 West Sioux-Hawarden
379 90 85 Morgan Thonstad, 9 25:58.3 West Sioux-Hawarden
210 91 86 Isaac Reinke, 10 27:01.1 Estherville-Lc


